
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP B PRACTICE #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

RELIANT STADIUM - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 13 OF 17 - APRIL 10, 2010

AMA Supercross

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

41 K. Regal  94.5201

198 J. Saylor  84.5212

13 H. Voss  84.6053

195 B. Payne  94.6804

804 J. Langford  64.7275

958 A. Dejager  84.8316

921 M. Rivas  94.8427

643 J. Oswald  94.8438

993 T. Allred  84.8509

501 S. Wennerstrom  94.85210

722 A. Enticknap  84.85311

596 Z. Ames  94.95912

713 C. Cook  34.97213

700 C. Shealy  24.98314

229 J. Loop  85.00315

616 K. Phenix  75.06616

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

921 M. Rivas  920.2941

41 K. Regal  920.4072

13 H. Voss  920.5223

195 B. Payne  921.0264

596 Z. Ames  1121.3675

198 J. Saylor  521.4516

958 A. Dejager  621.6767

501 S. Wennerstrom  921.7168

229 J. Loop  1021.7209

700 C. Shealy  821.98810

722 A. Enticknap  522.08711

713 C. Cook  322.20412

804 J. Langford  222.41313

643 J. Oswald  722.56314

993 T. Allred  322.96115

616 K. Phenix  423.58616

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

41 K. Regal  524.2291

921 M. Rivas  524.7022

13 H. Voss  924.7443

722 A. Enticknap  524.8234

198 J. Saylor  524.9155

195 B. Payne  225.2086

596 Z. Ames  825.3917

501 S. Wennerstrom  725.4508

958 A. Dejager  825.5899

713 C. Cook  425.59510

229 J. Loop  825.75011

700 C. Shealy  225.86512

804 J. Langford  426.30913

643 J. Oswald  926.31914

993 T. Allred  327.17515

616 K. Phenix  227.42816
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